
Faculty Name Area of interest Email Id Contact number

Dr. Ramanujam E Machine, Deep Learning, Sensors ramanujam@cse.nits.ac.in 9788153765

Dr. Debbrota Paul 

Chowdhury 
Computer Vision 

dchowdhury@cse.nits.ac.in
8249367713

Dr. Chukhu Chunka Network Security chukhu@cse.nits.ac.in 9485222076

Dr. Partha Pakray

Natural Language Processing, Quantum 

Computing, Artificial Intelligence, Large 

Language Models (LLMs), 

Speech-to-Speech Translation, 

Language Resource Preparation

partha@cse.nits.ac.in 8259065018

Dr. Anish Kumar Saha Optimization anishkumarsaha@cse.nits.ac.in
9862216460

Dr. Parikshit Saikia
Distributed computing, 

Federated Learning, 

Graph Algorithms

parikshit@cse.nits.ac.in 9864979385

Dr. Ripon Patgiri Cryptography and Security ripon@cse.nits.ac.in 9508631596

List of Faculty members interested in summer intern 2025 (4th Sem)

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

NIT Silchar

*Students interested in Summer Internship 2025 in the Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering, NIT Silchar, are hereby requested to contact the corresponding faculty member 

via email or phone for further detailed information and confirmation*
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